Page 1 of 12
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 07.15.24
DESCRIPTION
4" or 6" Wafer Downlight Retrofit Trim |
Power Select | Color Select | Quick-Disconnect
E26 Base
APPLICATION

 10 Color Select Designation
 11 TRIAC Dimming
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code Energy Star ID
KT-LED10PSWD-4A-9CSF-DIM 843654161860 WFE-15 3354401
KT-LED10PSWD-4B-9CSF-DIM 843654161877 MSI-34 3354403
KT-LED10PSWD-4BB-9CSF-DIM 843654161884 WHR-44 3354402
KT-LED15PSWD-6A-9CSF-DIM 843654161891 PEC-00 3354404
KT-LED15PSWD-6B-9CSF-DIM 843654161907 XZL-02 3354405
KT-LED15PSWD-6BB-9CSF-DIM 843654161914 ZFP-40 3354406
10 Color Select Designation
F 2700 / 3000 / 3500 / 4000 / 5000K
6 Size
4 4" nominal